



Telephone: +91 22 6661 7272 | Email: info.india@blackbox.com

BBOX/SD/SE/2022/17

February 14, 2022

Corporate Relationship Department Bombay Stock Exchange Limited P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400001	Corporate Relationship Department National Stock Exchange Limited Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400051
---	---

Sub.: Submission of Newspaper Advertisement clippings pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015

Ref.: Scrip code BSE: 500463/NSE: BBOX

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith clippings of the Newspaper Advertisement(s) published on Saturday, February 12, 2022, in The Free Press Journal, *english edition* and Navshakti, *marathi edition* with respect to Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of Black Box Limited (Formerly known as AGC Networks Limited) ("the Company") for the quarter/period ended December 31, 2021 as approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on Thursday, February 10, 2022.

This is for your information, record and necessary action.

Thanking You,

For Black Box Limited
(Formerly known as AGC Networks Limited)

Aditya Goswami
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Encl: As above

BLACK BOX LIMITED (Formerly AGC Networks Limited)

Registered Office: 501, 5th Floor, Building No. 9, Airoli Knowledge Park, MIDC Industrial Area, Airoli, Navi Mumbai 400 708, India

BLACKBOX.COM | CIN: L32200MH1986PLC040652 | Tel: +91 22 6661 7272

**TATA**
TATA STEEL LIMITED

Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001, India
Tel.: +91 22 6665 8282
Email: cosec@tatasteel.com Website: www.tatasteel.com
CIN: L27100MH1907PLC000260

NOTICE
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN pursuant to Section 91 of the Companies Act, 2013, and Rule 10(1) of The Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 that Interest on Non-Convertible Debentures issued on Private Placement basis and listed on Wholesale Debt Market Segment of BSE Limited is due as under:

Sr. No.	Non-Convertible Debentures ("NCDs")	Listed on Stock Exchange	Interest due on	Record Date for interest payment
1	7.70% Unsecured Redeemable NCDs allotted on March 13, 2020 aggregating to ₹670 crore. (ISIN: INE081A08231)	Wholesale Debt Market Segment of BSE Limited	Monday, March 14, 2022 (Since March 13, 2022 is a Sunday, a bank holiday)	Friday, February 25, 2022

Tata Steel Limited
Sd/-
Parvatheesam Kanchinadham
Company Secretary &
Chief Legal Officer (Corporate & Compliance)

February 10, 2022
Mumbai

TATA STEEL

**THE HINDUSTAN HOUSING COMPANY LIMITED**

Regd. Office : Bajaj Bhavan, 2nd Floor, Jamnalal Bajaj Marg, 226, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.
Telephone : 2202 3626 / 2282 0943
CIN : L45200MH1934PLC002346 Website : hhclbajaj.com

Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2021

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	158.22	472.50	138.89
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	53.72	173.23	52.22
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	40.84	129.70	36.99
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising of Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(62.40)	713.72	502.35
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 25/- each)	6.09	6.09	6.09
6	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (in ₹) (before and after extraordinary items) (Face value of ₹25/- each)	168.77	535.95	152.87

Notes :
(a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and nine months ended Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the quarter and nine months ended Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.hhclbajaj.com
(b) The auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2021 as required under SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and the related report is being submitted to the concerned stock exchange.

By Order of the Board of Directors
For The Hindustan Housing Co. Ltd.
Vinod Nevatia
Chairman

Mumbai: 11th February, 2022

**HP Adhesives Limited**

Registered office : 11 Unique House, Chakala Cross Road, Chakala, Andheri East, Mumbai 400099.
Corporate Office: 501, 5th Floor, C Wing, Business Square, Chakala, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400093.
Website: www.hpadhesives.com, Email: investors@hpadhesives.com CIN : U24304MH2019PLC325019

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020 Unaudited	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2021 Unaudited	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2020 Unaudited	Year Ended 31.03.2021 Audited
1	Total Income	4,386.89	3,581.09	11,660.12	8,255.98	12,387.96
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	291.00	399.66	711.98	791.83	1,323.03
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	291.00	399.66	711.98	791.83	1,323.03
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax* (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	214.89	312.96	525.14	606.38	1,005.97
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	228.13	308.96	563.58	608.12	1,017.46
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,837.49	1,300.00	1,837.49	1,300.00	1,300.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	(34.11)
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	1.17	2.41	2.86	4.66	7.74
	Diluted	1.17	2.41	2.86	4.66	7.74

Notes
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarter and Nine Months ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarter and nine months ended Un-audited Financial Results as reviewed by the Audit Committee on February 10, 2022, and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors on same date are available on the Company's website i.e. www.hpadhesives.com and also available on the websites of Stock Exchanges viz BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).
2 The above results are in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with the relevant Rules issued there under and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. Accordingly, previous period's figures have been reclassified / regrouped / restated, whenever necessary.

For HP Adhesives Limited
Sd/-
Karan Haresh Motwani
Managing Director
DIN: 02650089

Place : Mumbai
Date: February 10, 2022

**KILBURN ENGINEERING LTD.**

Regd. Office : Four Mangoe Lane, Surendra Mohan Ghosh Sarani, Kolkata - 700 001
CIN: L24232WB1987PLC042956, Tel No: 033 22313337, Fax No: 033-22314768, Website: www.kilburnengg.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2021 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED (UNAUDITED) 31.12.2021	QUARTER ENDED (UNAUDITED) 30.09.2021	QUARTER ENDED (UNAUDITED) 31.12.2020	NINE MONTHS ENDED (UNAUDITED) 31.12.2021	NINE MONTHS ENDED (UNAUDITED) 31.12.2020	YEAR ENDED (AUDITED) 31.03.2021
1	Total Income	2,383	2,307	3,093	6,631	6,123	9,790
2	Profit / (Loss) from Operations before Exceptional Loss and Tax	(76)	(173)	128	(313)	(266)	108
3	Profit / (Loss) before Tax and after Exceptional Loss	(76)	(173)	128	(313)	(266)	(12,581)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax	(79)	(177)	132	(323)	(294)	(9,170)
5	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income / (Loss) (after tax))	(356)	32	315	(264)	179	(8,520)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value ₹ 10 each)	2,821	2,821	1,326	2,821	1,326	2,821
7	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (in ₹) Basic and Diluted EPS (in ₹)	(0.28)	(0.63)	1.00	(1.14)	(2.22)	(68.75)

NOTES:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites and on the Company's website www.kilburnengg.com.
2 The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS, notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. The results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 11 February 2022. Limited review as required under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015 has been carried out by the statutory auditors of the Company.

By Order of the Board
Anil S Karnad
Whole Time Director- Operations
(DIN 07551892)

Date : 11 February 2022
Place : Kolkata

**Union Bank of India**

Surabhi Building, Bolinj Naka, Virar West, Dist. Thane-401 303
PHONE : 0250 2550443
email :- bolinj@unionbankofindia.com

[Rule-8 (1)]
POSSESSION NOTICE
(For immovable property)

Whereas
The undersigned being the authorised officer of Union Bank of India, Bolinj, Surabhi Apartment, Bolinj Naka, Virar West, Dist Palghar under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement Security Interest (Second) Act, 2002 (Act No. 54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice dated 07/04/2021 calling upon the borrower M/s. SADGURUKRUPA BHARAT GAS & Mr. VINOD GOVIND PATIL to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being **Rs. 40.27 Lakh (Rupees Forty Lakh Twenty Seven Thousand only)* plus accrued interest and applicable charges** within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.
The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 8 of the said rules on this 9th day of February the year 2022.
The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Union Bank Of India for an amount **Rs. 40.27 Lakh** and interest thereon.
The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available to the borrower to redeem the secured assets.
Description of Immovable Property :
Fiat No. 101, 1st Floor, C Wing, Prajakta apartment No. 3, Village Agashi, Near Chalpeeth Jain Mandir, Mathedi Wadi Virar West, Taluka- Vasai, Dist-Palghar-401 303.

Sd/-
Authorised Officer
UNION BANK OF INDIA

Date : 09-02-2022
Place : Virar West

**WESTERN MINISTIL LIMITED**

CIN: L28932MH1972PLC015928
REGD OFFICE: Mittal Tower, 'A' Wing, 18th Floor, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021
Tel: 022-40750100 | Fax: 022-22044801 | Email: info@westernministil.com

Extract Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter / Nine Months Ended December 31, 2021

(Rs. In Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020 Unaudited	Nine Month Ended 31.12.2021 Unaudited	Nine Month Ended 31.12.2020 Unaudited	Year Ended 31.03.2021 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	-	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(4.02)	(3.92)	(10.03)	(9.64)	(14.07)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary activities)	(4.02)	(3.92)	(10.03)	(9.64)	(14.07)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(4.02)	(3.92)	(10.03)	(9.64)	(14.07)
5	Equity share Capital (Face value Rs. 10 per share)	215.72	215.72	215.72	215.72	215.72
6	Reserve excluding revaluation reserves as per Balance sheet of previous accounting year.					619.19
7	Earning per share (EPS) FV of Rs. 10/- each (a) Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items (b) Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items	(0.19) (0.19)	(0.18) (0.18)	(0.46) (0.46)	(0.45) (0.45)	(0.65) (0.65)

Notes:
1) This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.westernministil.com
3) The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 11 February 2022.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For Western Ministil Limited
Sd/-
P. S. Parikh
Director
DIN : 00106727

Place : Mumbai
Date : 11th February, 2022

**Black Box Limited**

(formerly known as AGC Networks Limited)
Registered Office: 501, 5th Floor, Building No.9, Airoli Knowledge Park, MIDC Industrial Area, Airoli, Navi Mumbai - 400708

CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS PERIOD ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2021

(₹ in Crores, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Year ended
	Unaudited			Unaudited		Audited
	31/12/2021	30/09/2021	31/12/2020 Restated	31/12/2021	31/12/2020 Restated	31/03/2021
Total income from operations	1,387.41	1,345.29	1,241.07	3,927.92	3,452.82	4,674.02
Profit before impact of foreign currency transactions and translations, loss / (gain) on financial liability, exceptional items and tax	29.88	14.95	53.37	63.46	117.62	182.14
Net profit for the period (before exceptional items and Tax)	27.60	14.43	45.27	78.16	108.36	127.68
Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	18.64	11.39	42.09	62.81	86.49	95.99
Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	15.38	10.50	36.80	57.00	76.66	78.09
Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	22.96	0.55	53.90	54.04	117.99	193.59
Earnings before interest, tax, depreciation & amortisation and other income (EBITDA)	68.36	55.19	96.25	180.87	258.47	351.72
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10 each)	32.81	32.81	29.82	32.81	29.82	32.53
Other equity as shown in the audited Balance Sheet						174.17
Earnings per share of Rs.10 each before exceptional items: Basic (in Rs.) Diluted (in Rs.)	7.46* 7.35*	4.16* 4.08*	13.42* 12.57*	22.17* 21.78*	33.07* 30.96*	36.62 34.43
Earnings per share of Rs.10 each after exceptional items: Basic (in Rs.) Diluted (in Rs.)	4.71* 4.65*	3.23* 3.16*	12.35* 11.57*	17.47* 17.16*	25.73* 24.06*	26.05 24.49

*** Not annualised**
Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of consolidated financials results for the nine months ended on 31 December 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
2 These interim consolidated unaudited financial results (the 'Statement') have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the 'Act') read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended).

STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS PERIOD ENDED PERIOD 31 DECEMBER 2021

(₹ in Crores, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Year ended
	Unaudited			Unaudited		Audited
	31/12/2021	30/09/2021	31/12/2020	31/12/2021	31/12/2020	31/03/2021
Total income from operations	78.86	60.35	61.61	223.35	175.29	249.54
Profit / (loss) before impact of foreign currency transactions and translations, exceptional item and tax	1.04	(1.58)	0.49	11.76	(4.87)	(0.61)
Net profit / (loss) for the period (before exceptional items and Tax)	1.06	(1.66)	0.25	12.04	(6.13)	(1.86)
Net (loss) / profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(0.67)	(1.66)	0.25	10.31	(6.13)	(1.86)
Net (loss) / profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(0.67)	(1.66)	0.25	10.31	(6.13)	(1.86)
Total Comprehensive (loss) / income for the period (Comprising profit / (loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income / (loss) after tax)	(0.78)	(1.56)	0.01	10.48	(6.12)	(1.54)
Earnings before interest, tax, depreciation & amortisation and other income (EBITDA)	2.95	0.24	5.17	12.66	8.76	13.32
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10 each)	32.81	32.81	29.82	32.81	29.82	32.53
Other equity as shown in the audited Balance Sheet						244.11
Earnings / (loss) per share of Rs.10 each before exceptional item: Basic (in Rs.) Diluted (in Rs.)	0.32* 0.32*	(0.51)* (0.51)*#	0.08* 0.08*	3.70* 3.62*	(2.06)* (2.06)*#	(0.62) (0.62)#
(Loss) / earnings per share of Rs.10 each after exceptional item: Basic (in Rs.) Diluted (in Rs.)	(0.21)* (0.21)*#	(0.51)* (0.51)*#	0.08* 0.08*	3.17* 3.10*	(2.06)* (2.06)*#	(0.62) (0.62)#

*** Not annualised**
The effect of 875,364, 880,042, 1,159,388 and 534,781 potential equity shares outstanding as at 31 December 2021, 30 September 2021, 31 March 2021 and 31 December 2020 respectively, is anti-dilutive and thus these shares are not considered in determining diluted earnings / (loss) per share.
Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone financials results for the nine months ended 31 December 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
2 These interim standalone unaudited financial results (the 'Statement') have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the 'Act') read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended).
3 The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 10 February 2022.

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD

Place: Dallas, Texas, The United States of America
Date: 10 February 2022
CIN: L32200MH1986PLC040652

SANJEEV VERMA
WHOLE-TIME DIRECTOR
DIN: 06871685

**ASHOKA CONCESSIONS LIMITED**

CIN:U45201MH2011PLC215760
Regd. Office: S. No. 113/2, 5th Floor, Ashoka Business Enclave, Wadala Road , Nashik - 422 009
0253-6633705, Fax: +0253 2236704, Email: investors@ashokaconcessions.com, Website : www.ashokaconcessions.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021

(INR. in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (INR.)	Quarter ended 31.12.2020 (INR.)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (INR.)
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1 Total Income from operations (net)	1,582.25	1,761.31	5,782.17
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,416.46)	(2,050.82)	(6,817.67)
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(71,016.46)	(2,050.82)	(17,817.67)
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(71,016.46)	(2,050.82)	(17,817.67)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(71,010.98)	(2,054.90)	(17,795.72)
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital	100.00	100.00	100.00
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-
8 Securities Premium Account	-	-	-
9 Net Worth	53,472.63	140,696.83	128,884.63
10 Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	129,117.62	98,231.85	107,713.16
11 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12 Debt to Equity Ratio	2.41	0.70	0.84
13 Earning Per Share (EPS) (Equity share of Rs. 10/- each) #			
a (before Exceptional items)			
Basic	(7,101.65)	(205.08)	(1,781.77)
Diluted *	(7,101.65)	(205.08)	(1,781.77)
b (after Exceptional items)			
Basic	(241.65)	(205.08)	(681.77)
Diluted *	(241.65)	(205.08)	(681.77)
14 Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15 Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
16 Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.20	0.26	0.27
17 Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.20	0.26	0.27

Not annualised except for the year ended March 31, 2021
*** Basic EPS and Diluted EPS considered same where the impact of potential equity shares is anti-dilutive.**
Notes :
1. The above unaudited standalone financial results (Limited Review) for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on February 10, 2022.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended Financial Results filed with the Stock exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results is available on the stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website www.ashokaconcessions.com
3. Exceptional items:
a) During the quarter ended the Company, Holding Company and SBI Macquarie ('Investors') have entered into an agreement to elaborate on the terms of understanding in relation to the exit options of the investors and towards the obligations assumed by the Holding Company which may be discharged through the sale/restructuring of certain identified assets.
Further., during the quarter ended December 31, 2021 the Company has entered into Share Subscription cum Purchase agreements ("SSPA") for sale of its entire stake in five of its wholly owned subsidiaries namely Ashoka Belgaum Dharwad Tollway Limited ('ABDTL'), Ashoka Highways (Durg) Limited ('AHDL'), Ashoka Highways (Bhandara) Limited ('AHBL'), Ashoka Dhankuni Kharagpur Tollway Limited ('ADKTL'), Ashoka Sambalpur Baragari Tollway Limited ('ASBTL') for an aggregate amount of Rs.1,337 crores. Consequently, investments made in and loans given to above mentioned entities have been classified as assets held for sale and accounted at lower of its carrying amount and realisable value (consideration less expected selling expenses). Accordingly, the Company has recognised an expense of Rs. 68,600 lakhs in the Statement of Profit and loss and disclosed it as an exceptional item.
b) During the year ended March 31, 2021 the Company had carried out impairment assessment for investments in subsidiaries and had recognised impairment of Rs.11,000 lakhs and was disclosed as an exceptional item in the Statement of Profit and Loss.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Ashoka Concessions Limited
Sd/-
(Ashish Kataria)
Managing Director
DIN : 00580763

Place: Nashik
Date: February 10, 2022

भ्रष्टाचार समोर आल्यामुळेच ईडीची चौकशी : शेलार

विशेष प्रतिनिधी

मुंबई शिवसेना नेते संजय राऊत गेली सात वर्षे दरोडा भाजपच्या नेतृत्वावर बोलून बढाना करण्याचा प्रयत्न करत आहेत; परंतु, सात वर्षांत तुमच्या मागे ईडी लागली नाही. मात्र, आता तुम्ही बोललात म्हणून ईडी मागे लागलेली नाही तर आज तुमची भ्रष्टाचाराची प्रकरणे बाहेर येत आहेत म्हणून ईडी मागे लागली आहे. त्यामुळे उगाच कोल्हेकुई करू नका, असा टोला भाजप आमदार आशीष शेलार यांनी शुक्रवारी लागावला.

काँर्भ जी – स्वारास्याच्या अभिव्यक्तीकरिता आमंत्रण	
इन्सांल्व्हन्सी अँड बँक्करस्ट्री (इन्सांल्व्हन्सी रिझॉल्युशन प्रोसेस फॉर कॉर्पोरेट पर्सन्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१६ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३६ए (१) अंतर्गत)	
संबंधित तपशील	
१. कॉर्पोरेट कणकोचे नाव	मे. विद्यामगर लेअरिंग प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड
२. कॉर्पोरेट कणकोच्या त्यासंबंधी तारीख	१८/१०/१९९३
३. प्राधिकरण ज्या अंतर्गत कॉर्पोरेट कणको र्स्यासिंग/नॉटरीयल आहेत	आराअसी- मुंबई
४. कॉर्पोरेट कणकोच्या कॉर्पोरेट आउट्रिंटी नंबर/ लिमिटेड तारायंबिंटीटी आउट्रिंटी फिकेशन नंबर	७८०३००एमएच११९२पीएलसी०३०२२१
५. नॉटरीयल कार्यालय आणि प्रमुख कार्यालयाचा (असल्यास) पत्ता	५४, महात्माजी निवास, डि. व्ही. प्रभन रोड, हिंदू कॉलनी, दारू पूर्व, मुंबई, मरा. डाकनगर, कांदिवली पूर्व, मुंबई-४०० १०१.
६. कॉर्पोरेट कणकोचे इन्सांल्व्हन्सी सुक्त होण्याची तारीख	१७.०८.२०२१
७. स्वारास्याच्या अभिव्यक्तीकरिता आमंत्रणाची तारीख	१२.०२.२०२२
८. सीईओचे कतार २५(२) (ए) अन्वये निमित्त अर्जाद्वाराकरिता पक्षाचे उपलब्ध आहे	ई-मेल आयडी: agrp08@csanishgupta.com कार्यालय येथे: ४१३, ऑटम ग्रान्ज, लोखंडबाला स्कूलसमोर, लोखंडबाला टाऊनशीप, कांदिवली पूर्व, मुंबई-४०० १०१.
९. कतार २१ ए अन्वये लागू असलेले आचारांची प्रमाणके येथे उपलब्ध आहेत	ई-मेल आयडी: agrp08@csanishgupta.com कार्यालय येथे: ४१३, ऑटम ग्रान्ज, लोखंडबाला स्कूलसमोर, लोखंडबाला टाऊनशीप, कांदिवली पूर्व, मुंबई-४०० १०१.
१०. स्वारास्याच्या अभिव्यक्ती मिळण्याची अंतिम तारीख	२८.०२.२०२२
११. प्रस्ताविक रिझॉल्युशन अर्दीद्वाराची तानुशी सूची जारी करणाऱ्याची तारीख	१०.०३.२०२२
१२. तानुल्या सूचीच्या तारासाठी आसेर ज्या कण्याची अंतिम तारीख	१५.०३.२०२२
१३. प्रस्ताविक रिझॉल्युशन अर्दीद्वाराची अंतिम सूची जारी करणाऱ्याची तारीख	२५.०३.२०२२
१४. प्रस्ताविक रिझॉल्युशन अर्दीद्वारांना माहीलशेवता, इन्सोल्व्हनस मॉड्युस व रिझॉल्युशन पालनची विलेती जारी करणाऱ्याची तारीख	१५.०३.२०२२
१५. रिझॉल्युशन पलन, व्हर्लीच्युलन मॉड्युस, इन्सोल्व्हन मोरॉरुड्ना आणि पुढील माहिती करिता विलेती मिळविणाऱ्याची पयत	ईमेल आराडीव विरंती: agrp08@csanishgupta.co
१६. रिझॉल्युशन पलन ज्या कण्याची अंतिम तारीख	३०.०४.२०२२
१७. प्रस्ताविक प्रोकेकनसस रिझॉल्युशन पलन ज्या कण्याची पयत	ई-मेल आयडी: agrp08@csanishgupta.com कार्यालय येथे: ४१३, ऑटम ग्रान्ज, लोखंडबाला स्कूलसमोर, लोखंडबाला टाऊनशीप, कांदिवली पूर्व, मुंबई-४०० १०१.
१८. विवादा प्राधिकरणात मंडुगिवाटी रिझॉल्युशन पलन ज्या कण्याची अंर्द्विजित तारीख	१५.०३.२०२२
१९. रिझॉल्युशन प्रोकेकनससचे नाव नोंदी ग्रांमक	श्री. अरिज गुप्ता आरावीबीआय/आरपीए-००२/आरपी-एन००२८५/२०१७-१८/१०४४३
२०. मंडळाच्या नॉलनुसार रिझॉल्युशन प्रोकेकनससचे नाव, पना व ईमेल	श्री. अरिज गुप्ता आरावीबीआय/आरपीए-००२/आरपी-एन००२८५/२०१७-१८/१०४४३ कार्यालय येथे: ४१३, ऑटम ग्रान्ज, लोखंडबाला स्कूलसमोर, लोखंडबाला टाऊनशीप, कांदिवली पूर्व, मुंबई-४०० १०१. Email ID: anish@csanishgupta.com
२१. रिझॉल्युशन प्रोकेकनससबरोबर वापरण्यात पना व ई-मेल	कार्यालय येथे: ४१३, ऑटम ग्रान्ज, लोखंडबाला स्कूलसमोर, लोखंडबाला टाऊनशीप, कांदिवली पूर्व, मुंबई-४०० १०१. Email ID: agrp08@csanishgupta.com
२२. पुढील तपशील येथे उपलब्ध	Email ID: agrp08@csanishgupta.com
२३. प्रभव जीच्या प्रकरणातली तारीख	१२.०२.२०२२

श्री. अरिज गुप्ता रिझॉल्युशन व्यवसायिक आरावीबीआय/आरपीए-००२/आरपी-एन००२८५/२०१७-१८/१०४४३ कार्यालय येथे: ४१३, ऑटम ग्रान्ज, लोखंडबाला स्कूलसमोर, लोखंडबाला टाऊनशीप, कांदिवली पूर्व, मुंबई-४०० १०१. Email ID: anish@csanishgupta.com

रिंतांक: १२.०२.२०२२ टिकाण: मुंबई

३१ डिसेंबर २०२१ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांकरिता अलेखापरिश्चित एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे विवरण							(रु. लाखात)
अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही			संपलेले नऊ महिने		संपलेले वर्ष
		३१.१२.२०२१	३०.०९.२०२१	३१.१२.२०२०	३१.१२.२०२१	३१.१२.२०२०	३१.०३.२०२१
		अलेखापरिश्चित	अलेखापरिश्चित	अलेखापरिश्चित	अलेखापरिश्चित	अलेखापरिश्चित	लेखापरिश्चित
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	३५,०५२.३९	२३,०९२.०१	२१,३५८.२१	८१,३३५.४४	५३,०७८.७९	७४,९४६.६०
२	सर्वसाधारण कामकाजातून निव्वळ नफा (कर आणि अपवादात्मक बाबीपूर्व)	१०,२१९.२६	२,२७२.८५	३,५२२.४१	१५,३६४.३०	६,८४२.१२	१०,०८०.९७
३	करपूर्व सर्वसाधारण कामकाजातून निव्वळ नफा (अपवादात्मक बाबीपरचात)	१०,२१९.२६	२,२७२.८५	३,५२२.४१	१५,३६४.३०	६,८४२.१२	१०,०८०.९७
४	करोतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (अपवादात्मक बाबीपरचात)	७,७८५.०९	१,७१३.९७	२,६१५.६२	११,६४४.५२	५,०९८.४४	७,०८८.५९
५	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसांमवेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता नफा/(तोटा) (करपरचात) आणि इतर सर्वसांमवेशक उत्पन्न (करपरचात) समाविष्ट)	६,३६८.८५	१३,२१९.८९	१,०००.४३	२६,४६६.५२	१२,४५२.०७	१५,०६५.०९
६	भरणा झालेले समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. ५/- प्रती समभाग)	६२८.५३	६२८.५३	६२८.५३	६२८.५३	६२८.५३	६२८.५३
७	प्रति भाग प्राप्ती रु. त. (प्रत्येकी रु. ५/- चे दर्शनी मूल्य) (अवाश्चिकीकृत) मूलभूत आणि सीम्यिकृत	६१.९३	१३.६४	२०.८०	९२.६१	४०.५६	५६.५५

३१ डिसेंबर २०२१ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांकरिता अलेखापरिश्चित अलिप्त वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे विवरण							(रु. लाखात)
अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही			संपलेले नऊ महिने		संपलेले वर्ष
		३१.१२.२०२१	३०.०९.२०२१	३१.१२.२०२०	३१.१२.२०२१	३१.१२.२०२०	३१.०३.२०२१
		अलेखापरिश्चित	अलेखापरिश्चित	अलेखापरिश्चित	अलेखापरिश्चित	अलेखापरिश्चित	लेखापरिश्चित
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	३५,०५२.३९	२३,०९२.०१	२१,३५८.२१	८१,३३५.४४	५३,०७८.७९	७४,९४६.६०
२	सर्वसाधारण कामकाजातून निव्वळ नफा (कर आणि अपवादात्मक बाबीपूर्व)	१०,२४८.३३	२,१३८.५४	३,४८२.५९	१५,२३५.९३	६,७४६.७७	९,९७०.२८
३	करपूर्व सर्वसाधारण कामकाजातून निव्वळ नफा (अपवादात्मक बाबीपरचात)	१०,२४८.३३	२,१३८.५४	३,४८२.५९	१५,२३५.९३	६,७४६.७७	९,९७०.२८
४	करोतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (अपवादात्मक बाबीपरचात)	७,८१५.७०	१,६०३.३३	२,५८५.६५	११,५४४.४३	५,०८८.८७	७,०८८.५९
५	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसांमवेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता नफा/(तोटा) (करपरचात) आणि इतर सर्वसांमवेशक उत्पन्न (करपरचात) समाविष्ट)	७,२४२.२०	६,३९९.८४	३,२९९.५७	१७,६४४.५२	८,३००.७१	११,४७०.४८
६	भरणा झालेले समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. ५/- प्रती समभाग)	६२८.५३	६२८.५३	६२८.५३	६२८.५३	६२८.५३	६२८.५३
७	प्रति भाग प्राप्ती रु. त. (प्रत्येकी रु. ५/- चे दर्शनी मूल्य) (अवाश्चिकीकृत) मूलभूत आणि सीम्यिकृत	६२.१७	१२.७५	२०.५७	९१.८४	४०.००	५५.८४

टीप : सिस्वुटिटीज अँड एक्स्चेंज बोर्ड ऑफ इंडिया (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलोर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्स्चेंजकडे दाखल केलेल्या ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांकरिता अलेखापरिश्चित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशिलवार विवरणाचा वरील एक उतारा आहे. ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांकरिता अलेखापरिश्चित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्स्चेंजच्या वेबसाईटसु : www.bseindia.com आणि www.nseindia.com वर उपलब्ध आहे आणि ते कंपनीची वेबसाईट: www.excelind.co.in वर सुद्धा उपलब्ध आहे.

एक्सेल इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड
(अयिचन सी. श्रॉफ)
कार्यकारी अध्यक्ष
ईआयएनए : ०००१९९४२

टिकाण : मुंबई
दिनांक : ११ फेब्रुवारी, २०२१

हिंदुस्तान हार्डी लिमिटेड

नोंदणी. कार्यालय : प्लॉट क्र. सी-१२, एमआयडीसी एरिया, अंबेड, नाशिक-४२२०१०.

वेबसाईट : www.hhardys.com, ई-मेल आयडी - info@hhardys.com, सीआयएन: एल२१३००एमएच१९८२पीएलसी०२८४९८

संपर्क - दूर. ०२५३-३३८११८, टेलिफॅक्स : ९१-०२५३-२३८२५८.

३१-१२-२०२१ रोजी संपलेली तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिश्चित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष

अलिप्त निष्कर्ष :

(₹ लाखांत, ईपीएन सोडून)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		तारखेपूर्वी वर्ष		संपलेले वर्ष
		३१-डिसें.-२१	३०-सप्ट.-२१	३१-डिसें.-२१	३१-मार्च-२१	३१-मार्च-२०
		(अलेखापरिश्चित)	(अलेखापरिश्चित)	(अलेखापरिश्चित)	(अलेखापरिश्चित)	(लेखापरिश्चित)
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	१५९९.११	१८१३.७७	४७९३.५०	२१४५.०२	४४६६.४७
२	करपरचात सर्वसाधारण कामकाजातून निव्वळ नफा (+)/(तोटा) (-)	६२.६८	१५५.५१	३१४.२२	१४७.४५	३०६.३४
३	एकूण इतर सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (तोटा) -निव्वळ	१२.६७	(११.६२)	०.३१	(१७.४९)	(१२.१४)
४	भरणा झालेले समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. १०/- प्रत्येकी)	१४९.८५	१४९.८५	१४९.८५	१४९.८५	१४९.८५
५	मागील लेखा वर्षाच्या ताळेबंदानुसार पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वगळून राखीव	-	-	-	-	-
६	समभाग प्राप्ती (ईपीएन) (अनन्यसाधारण बाबीपूर्वी) (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- च्या अवाश्चिकीकृत)	३.३४	१०.८९	२१.०२	८.९९	२१.२५
७	प्रति समभाग प्राप्ती (अनन्यसाधारण बाबीपूर्वी) (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- चे) - अवाश्चिकीकृत (ए) मूलभूत (बी) सीम्यिकृत	३.३४	१०.८९	२१.०२	८.९९	२१.२५

टीप :

१ वरील निष्कर्षांना लेखापरीक्षण समितीने पुनर्विलोकित केले आणि संचालक मंडळाने त्यांच्या ११.०२.२०२१ रोजी झालेल्या बैठकीत ते मंजूर केले.

२ वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिस्टिंग अँड दार डिस्कलोर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्स्चेंजकडे सादर केलेल्या तिमाही/वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशीलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. तिमाही/वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्स्चेंजची वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com) वर उपलब्ध आहे.

मंडळाच्या आदेशावरून

हिंदुस्तान हार्डी लिमिटेड साठी

श्रीमती देवकी सोन

कार्यकारी संचालक आणि सीएफओ

डीआयएन : ०६०४६५३

टिकाण : मुंबई

दिनांक : ११ फेब्रुवारी, २०२२

बल्लॅक बॉक्स लिमिटेड

(पूर्वीचे नाव एजूसी नेटवर्क्स लिमिटेड)

BLACK BOX

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ५०१, ५ वा मजला, बिल्डिंग क्र. १, ऐरोली नॉलेज पार्क, एमआयडीसी इंडस्ट्रीयल एरिया, ऐरोली नवी मुंबई - ४००७०८

३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांकरिता अलेखापरिश्चित एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे विवरण

(रु. कोटीत, मुद्रा केलेले नसल्यास)

तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही			संपलेले नऊ महिने		संपलेले वर्ष
	अलेखापरिश्चित			अलेखापरिश्चित		लेखापरिश्चित
	३१.१२.२०२१	३०.०९.२०२१	३१.१२.२०२०	३१.१२.२०२१	३१.१२.२०२०	३१.०३.२०२१
	अलेखापरिश्चित	अलेखापरिश्चित	अलेखापरिश्चित	अलेखापरिश्चित	अलेखापरिश्चित	अलेखापरिश्चित
प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१,३८७.४१	१,३४५.२९	१,२४१.०७	३,९२७.९२	३,४५२.८२	४,६७४.०२
परकीय चलन व्यवहार आणि रुपांतराच्या परिणाम, वित्तीय दाखित्यावरील तोटा,/(प्राप्ती) अपवादात्मक बाबी आणि करपूर्व नफा	२९.८८	१४.९५	५३.३७	६३.४६	११७.६२	१८२.१४
कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (अपवादात्मक बाबी आणि करपूर्व)	२७.६०	१४.४३	४५.२७	७८.१६	१०८.३६	१२७.६८
कालावधीकरिता कर पूर्व निव्वळ नफा (अपवादात्मक बाबी परचात)	१८.६४	१४.१३	६२.०९	६२.८१	८६.४९	९५.९९
कालावधीकरिता करोतर निव्वळ नफा (अपवादात्मक बाबीपरचात)	१५.३८	१०.५०	३६.८०	५७.००	७६.६६	७८.०९
कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करपरचात कालावधीकरिता नफा आणि करपरचात इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न धरून)	२२.९६	०.५५	५३.९०	५४.०४	११७.९९	११३.५९
ज्यात्र, कर, घसारा कर्बिफीडीची तरतुद आणि इतर उत्पन्न (इबीआयटीडीए) पूर्व प्राप्ती	६८.३६	५५.१९	९६.२५	१८०.८७	२५८.४७	३४५.७२
भरणा झालेले समभाग भांडवल प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- चे दर्शनी मूल्य	३२.८१	३२.८१	२९.८२	३२.८१	२९.८२	३२.५३
लेखापरिश्चित ताळेबंदात दर्शविल्यानुसार इतर इक्विटी						१७४.१७
अपवादात्मक बाबीपूर्व प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- च्या प्रती समभाग प्राप्ती	७.४६*	४.१६*	१३.४२*	२२.१७*	३३.०७*	३६.६२
मूलभूत (रु.त)						
सीम्यिकृत (रु.)	७.४६*	४.१६*	१३.४२*	२२.१७*	३३.०७*	३६.६२
अपवादात्मक बाबीपरचात प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- च्या प्रती समभाग प्राप्ती						
मूलभूत (रु.)	४.७१*	३.२३*	१२.३५*	१७.४७*	२५.७३*	२६.०५
सीम्यिकृत (रु.)	४.७१*	३.२३*	१२.३५*	१७.४७*	२५.७३*	२६.०५

* अवारिर्कीकृत

टिपा:

१. सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलोजर रिव्हायमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे दाखल केलेल्या ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या नऊ महिन्यांकरिता एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशिलावर विवरणाचा वरील एक उतारा आहे.
२. सदर अंतरिम एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष हे कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३ ("अधिनियम") च्या कलम १३३ सहावाचा कंपनीचा (इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅण्डर्ड्स) रूल्स, २०१५ च्या नियम ३ आणि त्यानंतर संबंधित सुधारित नियमांचा अंतर्गत विहित इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅण्डर्ड ("इंड एस") आणि सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलोजर रिव्हायमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स २०१५ (सुधारणुसार) च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अनुसार तयार करण्यात आले आहेत.

* अवाश्चिकीकृत टिपा: १. सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलोरज रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्स्चेंजकडे दाखल केलेल्या ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या नऊ महिन्यांकरिता एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशिलवार विवरणाचा वरील एक उतारा आहे. २. सट्ट अंतर्गत एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष हे कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३ ("अधिनियम") च्या कलम १३३ सहाचत्ता कंपनीज (इंडियन अकाऊंटिंग स्टॅण्डर्ड्स) रुल्स, २०१५ च्या नियम ३ आणि त्यानंतर संबंधित सुधारित नियमांच्या अंतर्गत विहित इंडियन अकाऊंटिंग स्टॅण्डर्ड ("इंड एएस") आणि सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलोर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स २०१५ (सुधारणुनुसार) च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अनुसार तयार करण्यात आले आहेत.

३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांकरिता अलेखापराक्षित आलेख वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे विवरण						
(रु. कोटीत, नमुद केलेले नसल्यास)						
तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले नऊ महिने		संपलेले वर्ष	
	अलेखापराक्षित		अलेखापराक्षित		लेखापराक्षित	
	३१.१२.२०२१	३०.०९.२०२१	३१.१२.२०२०	३१.१२.२०२१	३१.१२.२०२०	३१.०३.२०२१
प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	७८.८६	६०.३५	६१.६१	२२३.३५	१७५.२९	२४९.५४
परकीय चलन व्यवहार आणि रुपांतराच्या परिणाम आणि करपूर्व (तोटा)/नफा	१.०४	(१.५८)	०.४९	११.७६	(४.८७)	(०.६१)
कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक बाब आणि करपूर्व)	१.०६	(१.६६)	०.२५	१२.०४	(६.१३)	(१.८६)
कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ (तोटा)/नफा (अपवादात्मक बाबीनंतर)	(०.६७)	(१.६६)	०.२५	१०.३१	(६.१३)	(१.८६)
कर परचात कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)/(अपवादात्मक बाबीनंतर)	(०.६७)	(१.६६)	०.२५	१०.३१	(६.१३)	(१.८६)
कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करपरचात कालावधीकरिता नफा/(तोटा) आणि करपरचात इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न)	(०.७८)	(१.५६)	०.०१	१०.४८	(६.१२)	(१.५४)
ज्यात्र, कर, घसारा आणि कर्बिडीची तरतुद आणि इतर उत्पन्न (ईबीआयटीडीए) पूर्व प्राप्ती	२.९५	०.२४	५.१७	१२.६६	८.७६	१३.३२
भरणा झालेले समभाग भांडवल (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- चे दर्शनी मूल्य)	३२.८१	३२.८१	२९.८२	३२.८१	२९.८२	३२.५३
लेखापराक्षित ताळेबंदात दर्शविल्यानुसार इतर इक्विटी						२४४.११
प्रत्येकी रु. १० च्या प्रती समभाग प्राप्ती/(तोटा) अपवादात्मक बाबीपूर्वी	०.३२*	(०.५१)*	०.०८*	३.७०*	(२.०६)*	(०.६२)
मूलभूत (रु.)	०.३२*	(०.५१)*	०.०८*	३.६२*	(२.०६)*	(०.६२)*
सोम्यिकृत (रु.)						
प्रत्येकी रु. १० च्या प्रती समभाग प्राप्ती/(तोटा) अपवादात्मक बाबीपूर्वी	(०.२१)*	(०.५१)*	०.०८*	३.१७*	(२.०६)*	(०.६२)
मूलभूत (रु.)	(०.२१)*	(०.५१)*	०.०८*	३.१०*	(२.०६)*	(०.६२)*
सोम्यिकृत (रु.)						